AHW AOB

AOB.(FB).(ADIS)_PAFF

ADIS Union Reporting

PAFF Committee 13 July 2023

DG SANTE — Unit G2 Animal health
European Commission


AOB.(FB).(ADIS)_PAFF 


DOLD-POL-2022-001

DOLD-FRA-2022-001

DOLD-FIN-2022-001

DOLD-IRL-2022-001

DOLD-GRC-2022-001

DOLD-NOR-2022-002

DOLD-BEL-2022-001

DOLD-CZE-2022-001

DOLD-DEU-2022-001

DOLD-NIR-2022-001

DOLD-LVA-2022-001

DOLD-LUX-2022-002

DOLD-HRV-2022-001

DOLD-DNK-2022-001

DOLD-ESP-2022-001

DOLD-SVN-2022-001

DOLD-AUT-2022-001

DOLD-ROU-2022-001

DOLD-EST-2022-001

DOLD-ITA-2022-001

DOLD-CHE-2022-001

DOLD-5VK-2022-001

DOLD-NLD-2022-001

DOLD-HUN-2022-001

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

= Poland

[ HFrance

== Finland

I 1 ireland

= Greeca

= Morway

1 B Bealgium

et Czech Republic

Garmany

United Kingdom
[Morthern Ireland)**
(2021-)
= Latvia
= Luxembourg
== Croatia
== Denmark
&= Spain
B Slovenia
= Austria
I 1 Romania
&= =xtonis
L0 italy
O switzerland
2w Slovakia

= Netherlands

= Hungary

Member State

Member State

Member State

Member State

Member State

Member State

Member State

Member State

Member State

Member State

Member State

Member State

Member State

Member State

Member State

Member State

Member State

Member State

Member State

Member State

Member State

22/05/2023

16/05/2022

28/04/2023

28/04/2023

28/04/2023

28/04/2023

28/04/2023

28/04/2023

28/04/2023

27/04/2023

2710412023

27/04/2023

2710412023

26/04/2023

28/04/2023

25/04/2023

24/04/2023

21/04/2023

20/04/2023

20/04/2023

14/04/2023

13/04/2023

07/04/2023

03/04/2023

Submitted

Submi

Submil

il

Submi

i

Submi

i

Submi

i

Submi

[

Submi

i

Submi

E

Submi

i

Submi

E

Submi

i

Submi

E

Submi

i

Submi

E

Submi

i

Submi

E

Submil

i

Submi

E

Submi

i

Submi

E

Submi

i

Submi

E

Submitted

Actions =

Actions =

Actions -

Actions =

Actions -

Actions =

Actions -

Actions =

Actions -

Actions =

Actions =

Actions -

Actions =

Actions -

Actions =

Actions -

Actions =

Actions -

Actions -

Actions -

Actions -

Actions ~

Actions -

Actions =

ADIS Union
Reporting

« 25 reports received for
2022

« Currently presented only
iIn ADIS

* Public pages already
developed to be deployed
In September 2023

* K

European
Commission

* %k
ok



© European Union 2020

Unless otherwise noted the reuse of this presentation is authorised under the CC BY 4.0 license. For any use or reproduction of elements that are
not owned by the EU, permission may need to be sought directly from the respective right holders.

Slide xx: element concerned, source: e.g. Fotolia.com; Slide xx: element concerned, source: e.g. iStock.com European |

= Commission



https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/



