

ADIS Union Reporting

PAFF Committee 13 July 2023

DG SANTE – Unit G2 Animal health European Commission

DOLD-POL-2022-001	2022	Poland	Member State	22/05/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-FRA-2022-001	2022	France	Member State	16/05/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-FIN-2022-001	2022	E Finland	Member State	28/04/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-IRL-2022-001	2022	lreland	Member State	28/04/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-GRC-2022-001	2022	Greece	Member State	28/04/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-NOR-2022-002	2022	Norway		28/04/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-BEL-2022-001	2022	■ Belgium	Member State	28/04/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-CZE-2022-001	2022	Czech Republic	Member State	28/04/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-DEU-2022-001	2022	Germany	Member State	28/04/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-NIR-2022-001	2022	United Kingdom (Northern Ireland)** (2021-)		27/04/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-LVA-2022-001	2022	L atvia	Member State	27/04/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-LUX-2022-002	2022	Luxembourg	Member State	27/04/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-HRV-2022-001	2022	Croatia	Member State	27/04/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-DNK-2022-001	2022	Denmark	Member State	26/04/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-ESP-2022-001	2022	Spain	Member State	26/04/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-SVN-2022-001	2022	Slovenia	Member State	25/04/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-AUT-2022-001	2022	Austria Austria	Member State	24/04/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-ROU-2022-001	2022	Romania	Member State	21/04/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-EST-2022-001	2022	Estonia	Member State	20/04/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-ITA-2022-001	2022	■ Italy	Member State	20/04/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-CHE-2022-001	2022	Switzerland		14/04/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-SVK-2022-001	2022	Slovakia	Member State	13/04/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-NLD-2022-001	2022	Netherlands	Member State	07/04/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼
DOLD-HUN-2022-001	2022	Hungary	Member State	03/04/2023	Submitted	Actions ▼

ADIS Union Reporting

- 25 reports received for 2022
- Currently presented only in ADIS
- Public pages already developed to be deployed in September 2023



Thank you



© European Union 2020

Unless otherwise noted the reuse of this presentation is authorised under the <u>CC BY 4.0</u> license. For any use or reproduction of elements that are not owned by the EU, permission may need to be sought directly from the respective right holders.

